
Plant



Vocabulary



Parts of plant

Root

Stem  

Flower 

Leaf / Leaves
Fruit



Parts of tree

Seed

Trunk

Plant

Tree

Branches



Growing 

process



Process of growing



Process of growing

Seed



Process of growing

RootSeed



Process of growing

StemRootSeed



Process of growing

FlowerStemRootSeed



Process of growing

FruitFlowerStemRootSeed



Quiz



What does a seed need to grow into a plant?

sun good 
temperature

milk Air Rock

A seed needs ____, ____, and ____.



What does a seed need to grow into a plant?

sun good 
temperature

milk Air Rock

A seed needs sun, air, and good 

temperature .



Peach Pineapple Kiwi Banana Cherry

____ and ____

Which fruits only have one seed inside?



Peach Pineapple Kiwi Banana Cherry

Peach  and Cherry

Which fruits only have one seed inside?



Which vegetables have the most seeds?

Advocado Carrot Pumpkin Green bean Lecttuce



Which vegetables have the most seeds?

Advocado Carrot Pumpkin Green bean Lecttuce

Pumpkin



Flower Root Stem FruitLeaf



Flower Root Stem FruitLeaf

Root



Flower Root Stem FruitLeaf

Root

Stem



Flower Root Stem FruitLeaf

Root

Stem

Leaf



Flower Root Stem FruitLeaf

Root

Stem

Leaf

Flower



Flower Root Stem FruitLeaf

Root

Stem

Leaf

Flower

Fruit



Practice



In your notebook,

draw your own tree 

with plenty of 

leaves 



How many leaves 
do you have in your tree?

I have _____ leaves in my tree.



Good job!
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